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Winter Wheel Games

St Medard en Jalles, France 27 – 28 January 2018

Final Results Speed Slalom CJS Women

Place Skater ID Name

1 2010670000437 Granjon Lily 4,517 5,285

2 2970670000586 Granjon Zoe 4,928 5,566

3 2980670000553 Moreno Laurine 5,168 5,534

4 2010670000165 Bouquet Alix 5,066 5,681

5 2020670003249 Sochay Melyssandre 5,328 6,422

6 2930670000244 Autin Bettina 5,622 6,896

7 2020670002202 Lopes Christina 5,643 -

8 2960670002140 Kerbrat Caroline 5,812 6,580

9 2020670000451 Castanheira Aude 6,073 -

10 2020670004437 Labat Celya 6,124 -

11 XXX Ermeneux Maelia 6,291 -

12 2020670002932 Baty Elea 6,333 -

13 2950670002141 Chollon Shirley 6,909 -

14 2010670002985 Grossin Lisa DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Women

Place Skater ID Name

1 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea 5,799 6,496

2 2040670000224 Bescond Lou 6,182 7,231

3 XXX Dupouy Jeanne 6,805 7,234

4 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine 6,732 7,835

5 XXX Bouchain Mathilde 6,860 -

6 2030670002201 Desmazes Marie Oceane 7,039 -

7 2040670004449 Mouclier Hannah 7,499 -
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8 2030670001011 Simon Emmy 8,163 -

Final Results Speed Slalom Poussin Women

Place Skater ID Name

1 2070670002204 Blin Lisa 7,502 7,567

2 2070670003057 Simon Anaelle 8,699 8,430

3 2090670004435 Benard Mathilde 11,938 11,120

4 XXX Miletto Aude 12,350 12,277

5 XXX Lafon-Lajmi Helena 12,417 -

6 XXX Roux Angelina 12,460 -

Final Results Speed Slalom CJS Men

Place Skater ID Name

1 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy 4,191 4,966

2 1910670001516 Fort Yohann 4,596 5,110

3 1060670002138 Legoff Kieran 5,678 5,634

4 10671101498 Sow Guy 5,572 5,592

5 1920670002318 Briex Oscar 4,713 5,686

6 1880670001932 Escarpe Jeremy 4,792 5,922

7 1010670000243 Cadoret Matthieu 5,851 -

8 1010670002520 Penninckx Clement 6,200 7,418

9 1970670000373 Dubreuil Maxime 6,657 -

10 1020670000650 Viogne Enzo 6,773 -

11 XXX Cerv Antoine 7,187 -

12 XXX Larroche Paul 7,557 -

13 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain DQ -

13 XXX Chabert Christopher DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Men

Place Skater ID Name

1 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan 4,748 5,354

2 1030670000457 Deniaud Ethan 5,116 5,495

3 1030670000456 Gallant Balthazar 5,112 5,708

4 1040670000152 Machicote Damien 5,306 6,629

5 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime 5,610 -

6 1040670002205 Blin Alexis 5,692 6,432

7 1030670004420 Gillet Theo 5,882 6,270

8 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine 5,885 5,973

9 1030670002308 Charvet Julien 5,936 -

10 1030670000159 Charritton Iban 6,521 -

11 XXX Goatter Enzo 6,656 -

12 1040670002450 Charritton Patxi 7,166 -

13 1040670001028 Rabillard Joris 7,811 -

14 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo 8,098 -

15 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan 8,734 -

16 XXX Mouraud Mael DQ -
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Final Results Speed Slalom Poussin Men

Place Skater ID Name

1 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien 5,740 6,722

2 1070670004430 Turmo Robin 8,258 8,443

3 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien 7,720 8,657

4 1070670002549 Metayer Clement 8,399 8,816

5 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve 9,195 -

6 1080670004127 Viaud Antonin 13,044 -

7 XXX Bertin Carl 13,212 -

8 XXX Vallee Constantin DQ -

8 1900670004128 Bordet Vicente Enzo DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Benjamin Mixed

Place Skater ID Name

1 1050670000150 Bouquet Noah 5,072 5,756

2 1050670002486 Dayries Liam 5,435 6,232

3 1050670002207 Trijean Maxime 6,163 6,728

4 1060670002449 Dubosc Romeo 5,803 6,904

5 1050670002304 Laleve Damien 5,529 6,626

6 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault 5,926 -

7 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva 6,708 6,858

8 1050670004423 Laprade Nicolas 7,585 7,899

9 1060670004428 Calabrese Gabriele 7,699 -

10 1060670004429 Gouineaud Loury Arthur 7,758 -

11 1050670003352 Thery Ataia 7,882 -

12 1050670003357 Tamisier Melvyn 8,041 -

13 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou 8,322 -

14 1900670004109 Chicheportich Elliot 8,973 -

15 XXX Aksavrin Noa 9,778 -

16 1050670004106 Fernandes Kylian 10,212 -

17 1900670004452 Leusie Pierre Etienne DQ -

Final Results Jumps Minime Women

Rank Skater ID Name Best Jump

1 2040670001010 Faria Ornella 105

2 2030670001011 Simon Emmy 100

3 2040670000224 Bescond Lou 85

4 2040670004449 Mouclier Hannah 85

5 XXX Bouchain Mathilde 80

6 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea 80

7 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine 0

Final Results Jumps Poussin Women

Rank Skater ID Name Best Jump

1 2070670003057 Simon Anaelle 75

2 XXX Roux Angelina 70

3 XXX Miletto Aude 70

4 XXX Lafon-Lajmi Helena 70

5 2090670004435 Benard Mathilde 60
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6 XXX Meignen Elyn 50

Final Results Jumps JS Men

Rank Skater ID Name Best Jump

1 1920670002318 Briex Oscar 135

2 1860670002189 Sow Guy 130

3 1000670004274 Andre Theo 127

4 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain 120

5 XXX Chabert Christopher 0

5 1970670000373 Dubreuil Maxime 0

Final ResultsJumps Minime Men

Rank Skater ID Name Best Jump

1 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo 120

2 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan 115

3 1030670002308 Charvet Julien 115

4 1900670004443 Fermin Caraballo Cristian 115

5 XXX Goatter Enzo 110

5 1040670003243 Coupeaud Maxime 110

7 1040670002548 Metayer Antoine 105

8 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan 100

9 1040670000152 Machicote Damien 80

10 1040670001028 Rabillard Joris 80

11 1900670004119 Auger Kiliane 0

11 1040670002450 Charritton Patxi 0

Final Results Jumps Poussin Men

Rank Skater ID Name Best Jump

1 1070670004425 Coupeaud Julien 92

2 1070670004430 Turmo Robin 90

3 1070670004427 Doussin Matheo 75

4 XXX Bertin Carl 70

5 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve 70

6 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan 70

6 1070670002452 Cumunel Arthur 70

6 1080670004127 Viaud Antonin 70

9 XXX De Rambures Hugo 60

9 1900670004128 Bordet-Vicente Enzo 60

9 1070670002549 Metayer Clement 60

9 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien 60

13 XXX Gratianette Niels 0

Final Results Jumps Cadet Mixed

Rank Skater ID Name Best Jump Gender

1 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott 125 M

2 1020670002212 Pletan Samuel 120 M

3 1010670000243 Cadoret Matthieu 120 M

4 1020670002305 Pucheu Plante Romain 115 M
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5 XXX Larroche Paul 115 M

6 1010670004441 Combes Cyprien 110 M

7 1020670000650 Viogne Enzo 95 M

8 2020670002932 Baty Elea 70 F

9 2020670004437 Labat Celya 0 F

Final Results Jumps Benjamin Mixed

Rank Skater ID Name Best Jump Gender

1 1060670004124 Viaud Julien 102 M

2 2050670004438 Simon Touroumire Eva 100 F

3 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault 95 M

4 1050670003352 Thery Ataia 90 M

4 1050670002486 Dayries Liam 90 M

6 1050670002304 Laleve Damien 85 M

6 1060670004345 Aument Jules 85 M

6 2060670001004 Faria Edwina 85 F

9 1900670004109 Chicheportich Elliot 80 M

9 1900670004105 Oursel Flavian 80 M

9 1060670002449 Dubosc Romeo 80 M

9 1060670004126 Auger Theo 80 M

9 1050670004106 Fernandes Kylian 80 M

14 1050670003357 Tamisier Melvyn 75 M

14 1050670004423 Laprade Nicolas 75 M

16 1900670002303 Sauvant Thomas 70 M

16 1900670001017 Retailleau Joran 70 M

18 XXX Aksavrin Noa 65 M

19 1900670004452 Leusie Pierre Etienne 60 M

20 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier Lilou 50 F
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